Northumberland County Public School’s
Spring 2017 SOL Testing Schedule

Elementary School Schedule:

Tues. May 9'" - Reading 3
Wed. May 10" —Reading 3
Thurs. May 11t VA Studies 4
Fri. May 12t — Science 5
Tues. May 16 — Reading 4
Wed. May 17" — Math 5
Thurs. May 18™ — Math 5
Tues. May 23 Math 4
Wed. May 24" — Math 3
Thurs. May 25™ — Math 3 and Reading 5
Fri. May 26" — Reading 5

Middle School Schedule:

Thurs. May 18" — Science 8

Fri. May 19" — Civics 7

Tues. May 23- Math 6 and Math 6/7

Wed. May 24 — Reading 7

Thurs. May 25" — Reading 6

Fri. May 26" — Reading 8

Tues. May 30" — Math 7 and Alg.1 (7*" Graders)
Wed. May 315 — Alg. 1, Math 8, and Geometry
June 1%t - World Geography

High School Schedule:

Mon. May 22"- Reading, World History I, World History II
Tues. May 23™- VA & US History

Wed. May 24" — Earth Science, Biology, Chemistry

Thurs. May 25™ — Algebra |

Tues. May 30™ - Algebra Il

Thurs. June 1%- Geometry



Northumberland County Public School’s
2017 Summer School Sessions

Elementary School Schedule:

June 19" — June 29" - Reading and Math Remediation

July 315t — August 10" - Reading and Math Remediation

Middle School Schedule:

June 12 — June 22" — End of Course Expedited Retakes
June 19" — June 29" - Reading and Math Remediation

Aug. 31° - 6th Grade Orientation

High School Schedule:

June 19" — July 27*" - Credit Recovery at Northern Neck Vocational Center

Aug. 31°t - Freshman Orientation



